

GML/DEL/2022-23
November 12, 2022

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited Floor 25, PJ Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai- 400 001 INDIA Scrip Code: 532726	National Stock Exchange of India Limited "EXCHANGE PLAZA" Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai- 400 051 INDIA Scrip Code: GALLANTT
---	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

SUB: NEWSPAPER CUTTINGS FOR PUBLICATION OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2022

Please find attached herewith the newspaper cuttings for publication of Unaudited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2022 in two newspapers Business Standard (English all edition) and Metro Media (Hindi -Vernacular).

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED

Nitesh Kumar
COMPANY SECRETARY
M.N. F7496

Encl: As above

GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gallantt Metal Limited)

Registered Office: "GALLANTT HOUSE", I -7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi -110014
Telefax: 011-45048767/41645392, 033-46004831, E-mail: csgml@gallantt.com, Website: www.gallantt.com
Corporate Office: 1, Crooked Lane, Second Floor, Room Nos. 222 & 223, Kolkata - 700069 Tel: 033-46004831
CIN: L27109DL2005PLC350524

STAR BRAND STAR PAPER MILLS LIMITED Regd. Office : Duncan House, 2nd Floor, 31, Netaji Subhas Road, Kolkata 700 001 CIN-L21011WB1936PLC008726 Ph: (033) 22427380-83 Fax: (033)22427383 email: star.cal@starpapers.com, website:www.starpapers.com EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022				
(Rs. In Lakhs except earnings per share data)				
Sr No.	Particulars	Quarter ended September 30,2022	Half Year ended September 30,2022	Quarter ended September 30,2021
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited
1	Total Income from Operations	13449.27	25352.67	7683.13
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax and Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2577.88	4374.25	957.91
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2577.88	4374.25	957.91
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	2119.88	3647.95	682.39
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	2124.44	3576.27	681.84
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1560.83	1560.83	1560.83
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance-Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (Not Annualised)			
	(i) Basic	13.58	23.37	4.37
	(ii) Diluted	13.58	23.37	4.37
Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results filed with stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of financial results are available on the stock exchange websites at http://www.nseindia.com and at http://www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at http://www.starpapers.com. 2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11th Nov., 2022 thru Video conferencing.				
By Order of the Board of Directors For Star Paper Mills Ltd.				
M. Mishra Managing Director DIN : 00096112				
Place : New Delhi Date : 11th November, 2022				

Pfizer PFIZER LIMITED CIN: L24231MH1950PLC008311 The Capital, 1802/1901, Plot No.C-70, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400 051 Tel: +91 22 6693 2000 Fax: +91 22 2654 0274 Email ID: contactus.india@pfizer.com Website: www.pfizerltd.co.in			
Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September, 2022			
(₹ in crore except earnings per share)			
Particulars	Quarter ended 30 September 2022	Year to date figures for current year ended 30 September 2022	Corresponding 3 months ended 30 September 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income	661.71	1,272.63	651.29
2 Net Profit for the quarter/period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	226.30	406.02	174.96
3 Net Profit for the quarter/period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	415.22	458.61	174.96
4 Net Profit for the quarter/period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	311.07	343.62	142.95
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/period [Comprising Profit for the period(after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	310.87	343.23	143.10
6 Equity Share Capital	45.75	45.75	45.75
7 Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-
8 Earnings per share (of ₹10/- each) (not annualised)*			
Basic:	67.99*	75.11*	31.25*
Diluted:	67.99*	75.11*	31.25*
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites viz. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com. The same is also available on the Company's website at www.pfizerltd.co.in			
For Pfizer Limited S. Sridhar Managing Director			
November 11, 2022			

GALLANT GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED (Formerly known as Gallantt Metal Limited) Regd. Office: "GALLANTT HOUSE", I-7, Jangpura Extension, New Delhi – 110014 Telefax: 011-45048767; www.gallantt.com; E-mail: csgmi@gallantt.com; CIN: L27109DL2005PLC350524													
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE & CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022													
(₹ In Lakhs except EPS)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE RESULTS						CONSOLIDATED RESULTS					
		Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half-Year ended 30.09.2022	Half-Year ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.09.2021	Half-Year ended 30.09.2022	Half-Year ended 30.09.2021	Year ended 31.03.2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations (Net)	93,574.25	1,02,185.49	67,743.19	1,95,759.74	1,33,185.85	3,07,098.41	93,574.25	1,02,185.49	67,743.19	1,95,759.74	1,33,185.85	3,07,098.41
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	5,046.42	4,461.95	657.65	9,508.37	6,296.29	23,730.38	5,046.42	4,461.95	657.65	9,508.37	6,296.29	23,730.38
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	5,046.42	4,461.95	657.65	9,508.37	6,296.29	23,730.38	5,046.42	4,461.95	657.65	9,508.37	6,296.29	23,730.38
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	2,753.91	2,454.08	620.15	5,207.99	4,408.07	17,583.94	2,753.91	2,454.08	620.15	5,207.99	4,408.07	17,583.94
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	2,780.79	2,480.96	649.49	5,261.75	4,466.74	17,780.25	2,780.79	2,480.96	649.49	5,261.75	4,466.74	17,780.25
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	24,128.09	24,128.09	8,132.23	24,128.09	8,132.23	8,132.23	24,128.09	24,128.09	8,132.23	24,128.09	8,132.23	8,132.23
7	Earnings Per Share (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) –												
1. Basic:		1.14	1.02	0.76	2.16	1.83	21.62	1.14	1.02	0.76	2.16	1.83	21.62
2. Diluted:		1.14	1.02	0.26	2.16	1.83	7.29	1.14	1.02	0.26	2.16	1.83	7.29
Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2022 (UFR) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the UFR is available on the website of BSE Limited – www.bseindia.com and National Stock Exchanges of India Limited – www.nseindia.com where the securities of the Company are listed and is also available on the website of the Company – www.gallantt.com 2. The above Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at their Meeting held on 11th November, 2022. UFR have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 3. Previous period / year figures have been rearranged / regrouped, reclassified and restated wherever considered necessary.													
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors GALLANTT ISPAT LIMITED C.P. Agrawal Chairman & Managing Director (DIN: 01814318)													
Place: New Delhi Date : 11th November, 2022													

BIRLA PRECISION BIRLA PRECISION TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED CIN : L29220MH1886PLC041214 Registered Office : 23, Birla Mansion No. 2, First Floor, D. D. Sahe Marg, Prarthana Samaj, Mumbai - 400 004 Tel : +91 022 23825060, E-mail : info@birlaprecision.com, Web : www.birlaprecision.com													
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2022													
(₹ in Lakhs, except per share data)													
Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated					Year ended 31.03.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022
		30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022	30.09.2022	30.06.2022	30.09.2021	Half Year ended 30.09.2022	Year ended 31.03.2022		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from operations	7,213.52	6,318.21	6,271.69	13,531.73	11,700.95	24,832.22	7,213.52	6,318.21	6,271.69	13,531.97	11,700.95	24,832.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	532.55	614.86	63.27	1,147.41	114.54	1,131.16	512.72	614.86	63.27	1,127.58	114.54	1,131.16
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	532.55	614.86	63.27	1,147.41	114.54	1,131.16	512.72	614.86	63.27	1,127.58	114.54	1,131.16
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	535.53	608.43	62.80	1,143.96	113.93	1,118.05	515.70	608.43	62.80	1,124.13	113.93	1,118.05
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	535.53	608.43	62.80	1,143.96	113.93	1,166.35	515.70	608.43	62.80	1,124.13	113.93	1,166.35
6	Equity Share Capital	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42	1,305.42
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						10521.95						10,521.95
8	Earnings Per Share (Face value of ₹ 2/- each)												
Basic (₹)		0.82	0.93	0.10	1.75	0.17	1.71	0.79	0.93	0.10	1.72	0.17	1.71
Diluted (₹)		0.82	0.93	0.10	1.75	0.17	1.71	0.79	0.93	0.10	1.72	0.17	1.71
Notes: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format for Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.birlaprecision.com). 2 Effective from 1st April 2018, the Company has reclassified two reporting segments namely, 1. Tooling 2. Automotive Components as reporting segments under Ind AS 108. 3 Effective from 22nd June, 2018 the Company has been in receipt of funds under the Deen Dayal Upadhyaya Gramin Kaushalya Yojana for skilling of rural poor youth in the state of Bihar. As this is not considered as an operating segment, the revenue under this project has been classified as "Other" for disclosure purposes. 4 The Company has incorporated new subsidiary in USA named as Birla Precision USA Ltd during the previous financial years with authorised equity share capital of 200 shares and paid up equity share capital of 10 shares at 1 USD each, EIN: 36-4974239. 5 The Company has incorporated new subsidiary in Germany named as Birla Precision GMBH during the previous financial year with paid up equity share capital of 25000 shares at 1 Euro each. 6 The Company has incorporated two new domestic subsidiary namely Birla Engineering Private Limited and Birla Accusart Private Limited during the previous financial year with paid up equity share capital of 10000 equity shares at ₹ 10 each. 7 The above financial results of the Company were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on 10th November, 2022. The Statutory Auditor's have carried out a limited review of the above results pursuant to Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing obligation and disclosure requirements) Regulations 2015 and furnished their report thereon.													
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Vedant Birla Chairman & Managing Director DIN:03327691													
Date: 10th November, 2022 Place: Mumbai													

Kkalpana Industries (India) Limited

CIN: L19202WB1985PLC039431

Regd Office : New BK Market, 16A Shakespeare Sarani, 4th Floor, Room No. 3, Kolkata - 700071

Telephone : 91-033-4064 7843

E-Mail : kolkata@kkalpana.co.in, Website : www.kkalpanagroup.com

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE 2ND QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2022

Rs. In Lacs
(except per share data)

Sl No.	PARTICULARS	STANDALONE		CONSOLIDATED							
		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Quarter ended		Half Year ended		Year ended	
		30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2022 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	8921.91	1691.04	19692.89	2297.20	4016.15	8921.91	1691.04	19692.89	2297.20	4016.15
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.11	204.31	64.28	262.57	287.61	14.44	197.49	49.18	249.90	261.25
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.11	204.31	64.28	262.57	287.61	-2.88	193.8	32.2	247.16	259.18
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	3.64	194.76	33.83	196.25	529.94	-22.35	184.25	1.75	180.83	501.51
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	3.64	194.76	33.83	196.25	529.44	-21.58	183.52	3.90	180.10	501.18
6	Net Profit after Tax and Share of Profit of Subsidiary/ Associate	3.64	194.76	33.83	196.25	529.44	-22.35	184.25	1.75	180.83	501.51
7	Equity Share Capital	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46	1881.46
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year					1482.47					1475.96
9	Earnings per share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations)										
	Basic:	0.00	0.21	0.04	0.21	0.56	-0.02	0.20	0.00	0.19	0.53
	Diluted:	0.00	0.21	0.04	0.21	0.56	-0.02	0.20	0.00	0.19	0.53

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 02nd quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 02nd quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, are available on the website of the BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com) & Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited (www.cse-india.com) and that of the Company (www.kkalpanagroup.com)
- The Un-audited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) for the 02nd quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022 have been reviewed by the audit committee and have also been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meeting held on 11th November, 2022.
- The Consolidated Results includes Result of
 - the Company's Wholly owned Subsidiary Company viz : "Ddev Plastic Ltd" upto 27.09.2022
 - the Company's Wholly owned Foreign Subsidiary Company viz : "Kkalpana Plastic Reprocess Industries Middleeast FZE" and
 - the Associate Company viz : "Kkalpana Plastik Ltd", in which the company holds 36.23% of its paid up Equity Share Capital.
- The company is engaged primarily in the business of different grades of plastic granules which constitute single reporting segment. Accordingly, the company is a single segment company in accordance with "Indian Accounting Standards 108 Operating Segment".
- The figures for the corresponding previous period has been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary, to conform to the current period figures and to give impact of accounting adjustment arising pursuant to the scheme of Demerger which has been approved by the Honorable National Company Law Tribunal ("NCLT"), vide its order dated 4th March 2022 with Appointed Date 1st April 2021 and effective from 01st April 2022 on filing with the Registrar of Companies.
- The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Limited Review of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2022, in compliance with Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

FOR KKALPANA INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LTD

Sd/-

NARRINDRA SURANNA (DIN 00060127)

CHAIRMAN & MANAGING DIRECTOR

Place : Kolkata
Date : 11.11.2022

Continuous Excellence Through Performance

